HYDRAULIC PRESSURE SWITCHESHM/HO
INSTALLATION DRAWING
APPROX. DIMENSIONS IN mm
inches
For line mounting
1/4” BSP
Female
38 1.

eg. A hydraulic pressure switch, pressure range from 5 to 40 bar, as a vertical element with a lockable protective cap & standard wetted parts
with a standard enclosure shall be specified by
How to order HM Hydraulic Series pressure switches.
M - for Standard
Wetted parts.
B - for Brass
pressure
housing, brass
base, SS piston.
All seals of Viton
only
X - Specify wetted
parts in text as
per technical
details table
above
Group 1
Model
Group 2
Range Code
Group 4
Protective Cap
Group 5
Wetted Parts
Group 6
Enclosure*
Group 3
Base Type
HM -
Hydraulic
Pressure  Switch
HO -
Hydraulic
Pressure  Switch
Hydraulic
Pressure Range
S - for Subplate
mounting.
L - for line Mounting
V - for vertical
Stacking
U - without any
protective cap
P - with a lockable
protective cap
0 - IP 65 as per
IS60529
Please specify full model number to avoid ambiguity. If only the first two groups are specified while ordering, pressure switches with
standard wetted parts will be supplied.
Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6
HM 040 V P M 0
221
for special wetted parts through